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Dec 16th
Time
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.45

14.00-15.30
15.45-17.00
19.00-21.00

Dec 17th
Time
9.30-10.00

10.00-10.45

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-14.00

14.15-15.45

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.00

Activity Location
Coffee & tea Pulse
Welcome and SIG intro: Valeria Pannunzio | TU Delft SR
Lunch Pulse
Breakout
Presentation: “Health Systems Design in Delft: a proeverij”, Pulse
Dr Saba Hinrichs-Krapels, Prof Maaike Kleinsmann | TU Delft Square
Presentations and debate
Walk & talk
Dinner in Delft Delft centre
Activity Location
Coffee & tea Pulse
Keynote presentation: Chris Flim, Joline van de Rjjt | Policy officer Square
innovation, Ministry of Health, Welfare and Sport
Book session: advancing the SIG reference book Pulse
Breakout
Lunch
Funding session: discussing joint funding opportunities Pulse
Square
Presentations and debate Pulse
Breakout
Where to go next as a SIG? parallel sessions Pulse
Breakout &
Square
Wrap-up Pulse

Breakout

Program




Next steps

Preliminary arrangements for HSDR9
Location: Grenoble INP, Grenoble, France
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