8th International Meeting on Healthcare Systems Design Research (HSDR8)

16th-17th of December 2024

TU Delft, Delft, the Netherlands

8th International Meeting on Healthcare Systems Design Research (HSDR8)



Dec 16th

Time	Activity	Location
11.00-11.30	Coffee & tea	Pulse
11.30-12.00	Welcome and SIG intro: Valeria Pannunzio TU Delft	Square
12.00-13.00	Lunch	Pulse Breakout
13.00-13.45	Presentation: "Health Systems Design in Delft: a proeverij",	Pulse
	Dr Saba Hinrichs-Krapels, Prof Maaike Kleinsmann TU Delft	Square
14.00-15.30	Presentations and debate	
15.45-17.00	Walk & talk	
19.00-21.00	Dinner in Delft	Delft centre

Dec 17th

Time	Activity	Location
9.30-10.00	Coffee & tea	Pulse
10.00-10.45	Keynote presentation: Chris Flim, Joline van de Rijt Policy officer innovation, Ministry of Health, Welfare and Sport	Square
11.00-12.00	Book session: advancing the SIG reference book	Pulse Breakout
12.00-13.00	Lunch	Dieakout
13.00-14.00	Funding session: discussing joint funding opportunities	Pulse Square
14.15-15.45	Presentations and debate	Pulse Breakout
16.00-16.45	Where to go next as a SIG? parallel sessions	Pulse Breakout & Square
16.45-17.00	Wrap-up	Pulse Breakout

Program

Next steps

Preliminary arrangements for HSDR9

Location: Grenoble INP, Grenoble, France